	
INSEGNANTE
	
	E-mail Istituzionale
	Link Meet Colloqui
	Codice Classroom

	Baroncini Sara
	Classe IV A
	sara.baroncini@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/kgi-aygh-exg 
	rxc54q2

	Xella Patrizia
	Classe IV B
	patrizia.xella@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/idh-zzuy-eyk
	42y5n7x 

	Anna Maria Brunelli
	Classe V A
	annamaria.brunelli@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/dxh-ffdx-gav 
	dd3h7xe

	Alessandra Minghetti
	Classe V B
	alessandra.minghetti@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/nkc-zhtk-hxv 
	wmf5wcx

	Elisabetta Baruzzi
	Classe I A
	elisabetta.baruzzi@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/rqv-qagq-bbu 
	najpogv

	Benedetta Bagnara
	Musica 
classi I, II, IV e V
	benedetta.bagnara@sangiuseppelugo.it
	https://meet.google.com/whp-omcq-nar
 
	6cqk76f 

	Sonia Gagliardi
	Classe I C
	sonia.gagliardi@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/oou-mefk-tkq

	xn73ucb

	Rita Montanari
	Classe II A
	rita.montanari@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/qqq-bwnz-qzb 
	47dz3sa

	Fiorella Fabbri
	Doposcuolista 
III B
	fiorella.fabbri@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/xdj-jzzo-xqr
	//

	Marco Bettoli
	Informatica
Classi III, IV e V
	marco.bettoli@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/kgu-hoiq-wcd

	//

	Claudia Biggi
	Classe III B
	claudia.biggi@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/eiy-dbxx-wzp
	wdyrwef

	Monica Sorbo
	Classe III B
	monica.sorbo@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/chg-rrri-acd

	cj7qp2q

	Eddy Platti
	Educazione fisica
	eddy.platti@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/kzr-ebow-ens 
	//

	Laura Cosmai
	Inglese
	laura.cosmai@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/gwp-kfxi-sdu 
	//

	Eleonora Betti
	Sostegno II B
Informatica I e II
Doposcuolista 
II A e B
	eleonora.betti@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/nac-ikca-xcr
 
	//

	Chiara Ceccoli
	Classe I B
	chiara.ceccoli@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/hmk-zkgz-tbg
	vomctsj

	Letizia Giangrandi
	Sostegno IV B
Arte e immagine
Classi I,III, IV e V
	letizia.giangrandi@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/cmq-rpdm-gbk
	//

	Catia Guerrini
	Classe II B
	catia.guerrini@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/oqt-zrfr-ggx
	7rq57ft

	Stefania Taroni
	Sostegno III A
Doposcuola III A
	stefania.tarroni@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/akm-xwpw-ujh

	//

	Rachele Bannò
	Sostegno I B
Doposcuola IV B
	rachele.banno@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/eps-veih-fzj

	//

	Valeria Urso
	Sostegno V B e III B
	valeria.urso@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/mnz-ofgc-gpt

	//

	Caterina Capucci
	Sostegno III A
	caterina.capucci@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/qqw-riko-hvd

	//

	Giulia Tabanelli
	Sostegno I A
	giulia.tabanelli@sangiuseppelugo.it

	https://meet.google.com/vet-njco-zzd

	//



